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Diagram of John 1:1-18

‘Ev dpyn ed)
nv o Adyog,
Kol
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Lorin
Note the close relationship of statements 1-3, and the summary nature of statement 4.

Lorin
With statement 5, the emphasis shifts from the deity of the Logos (statements 1-4) to the relationship of the Logos to the created order.

Lorin
For the rhetorical structure of this Prologue as step parallelism, see http://cranfordville.com/Jn1_1-18Gk.html.

http://cranfordville.com/Jn1_1-18Gk.html

16

17

18

21

o)

25

v T® KOoU®
Wa

Kol
31’ ovTtod
O KOOUOG . . .EYEVETO,
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